11SWISS CNC MULTI-
SPINDLE
DAVENPORTBROWN &
SHARPE
B
R
O
A

(Not for use on milling machines)
CNC ADJUSTMENT FREE
INTERNAL ROTARY BROACH TOOL HOLDER
 DRIVEN ROTATING BROACH HOLDERS FOR MULTIPLE SPINDLE AND CNC MACHINES
• Rotated by machine drive shaft
• Mounts in endworking tool holder block
• Rotates broach at same RPM as workpiece
• Eliminates spiralling
• Eliminates skidding action at start of cut
ALL BROACH HEAD DIMENSIONS SAME AS ORB2/... AND ORBX2/... AS SHOWN ON PAGES 10 & 18.
Standard from stock
HSS broaches
shown on pages 12 - 14.
Broach gages available 16.
CAT. NO. "A"
DB-1.50-ORB2 1.500 .500
DB-2.00-ORB2 2.000 .500
DB-2.25-ORB2 2.250 .500
DB-50MM-ORB2 50MM .500
INTERNAL BROACHING
BROACH
SHANK DIA.
CAT. NO. "A" "B"
DB-1.50-ORBX2 1.500 1.575
DB-2.00-ORBX2 2.000 1.575
DB-2.25-ORBX2 2.250 1.575
DB-50MM-ORBX2 50MM 1.575
EXTERNAL BROACHING
• Produces accurate straight broached forms
• Available for external and internal cutting
• Spline drive shafts available